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UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:4834
ANSWERED ON:02.09.2011
EXCHANGE OF TRIBAL STUDENTS
Karunakaran Shri P.

Will the Minister of TRIBAL AFFAIRS be pleased to state:

(a) whether there is any special scheme for inter-State exchange of tribal students;

(b) if so, the details thereof, and

(c) the number of tribal students benefited from the said scheme?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF TRIBAL AFFAIRS (SHRI MAHADEO SINGH KHANDELA)

(a) No, Madam.

(b) Does not arise.

(c) Does not arise.
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